

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Weracoba Creek Retaining Wall Replacement
RFB No. 14-0009

September 4, 2013

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular contractor. Bid responses are being forwarded to the Project Manager, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Columbus Council.

Description	Qty	Earth-Scapes (Phenix City AL)		Southeastern Site Development (Newnan GA)		Scott Bridge Co. (Opelika AL)		Sunbelt Structures (Tucker GA)	
		Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext	Unit	Ext
Install/maintain traffic control measures, l.s.	l.s.	15,000.00	15,000.00	47,235.00	47,235.00	58,500.00	58,500.00	197,000.00	197,000.00
Provide foundation backfill material, c.y.	40	29.00	1,160.00	59.50	2,380.00	130.00	5,200.00	55.00	2,200.00
Provide in place embankment material, c.y.	299	24.50	7,325.50	75.41	22,547.59	40.00	11,960.00	40.00	11,960.00
Provide bridge excavation, c.y.	642	18.00	11,556.00	70.00	44,940.00	40.00	25,680.00	40.00	25,680.00
Provide granular embankment, c.y.	46	30.00	1,380.00	86.50	3,979.00	130.00	5,980.00	85.00	3,910.00
Provide G.A.B. material, ton	2905	20.00	58,100.00	9.00	26,145.00	19.45	56,502.25	1.00	2,905.00
Construct concrete flatwork, s.y.	2905	50.00	145,250.00	3.02	8,773.10	30.00	87,150.00	1.00	2,905.00
Install steel guardrail, l.f.	116	52.00	6,032.00	142.00	16,472.00	60.00	6,960.00	18.00	2,088.00
Construct concrete retaining wall & footing, l.s.	l.s.	267,240.00	267,240.00	265,775.00	265,775.00	219,400.00	219,400.00	526,000.00	526,000.00
Install shoring material, l.s.	l.s.	85,000.00	85,000.00	93,300.00	93,300.00	410,000.00	410,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Install cofferdam, l.s.	l.s.	30,000.00	30,000.00	89,000.00	89,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Provide damp proofing of areas, s.y.	8	150.00	1,200.00	644.00	5,152.00	130.00	1,040.00	25.00	200.00
Remove existing fencing material, l.f.	114	2.00	228.00	7.00	798.00	25.00	2,850.00	15.00	1,710.00
Remove portions of existing concrete retaining wall, l.s.	l.s.	25,000.00	25,000.00	33,100.00	33,100.00	19,800.00	19,800.00	265,000.00	265,000.00
Reinstall existing fence, l.f.	114	10.00	1,140.00	17.60	2,006.40	75.00	8,550.00	50.00	5,700.00
Provide pavement markings, l.f.	182	6.00	1,092.00	9.00	1,638.00	10.00	1,820.00	0.50	91.00
TOTAL BID		656,703.50		663,241.09		1,031,392.25		1,052,349.00	